BSES Yamuna Power Limited		
CORRIGENDUM 3	Amendments in Tender Documents	
Date:	01.02.2022	
BYPL NIT NO:	CMC/BY/21-22/RS/PM/36, Dated: 06.01.2021	
Work:	Construction of Double Storey Building and Other Associated Civil Work required for Conversion of 33/11 KV Grid from Outdoor AIS to Indoor GIS at Motia Khan Grid	
S.No.	Addition	Addition of Clauses under clause no.1 - GENERAL of RFQ
1.	RFQ Clause 1.2	The tender document can be obtained from address given below against submission of non-refundable demand draft of Rs.1180/- drawn in favour of BSES Yamuna Power Ltd, payable at Delhi. The tender papers will be issued on all working days. The tender documents & detail terms and conditions can also be downloaded from the website "www.bsesdelhi.com". Head of Department
		Contracts & Material Deptt. BSES Yamuna Power Ltd Illrd Floor, A Block, Shakti Kiran Building, Karkardooma Delhi
2	RFG Clause 1.3	Tender Fees is mandatory for tender submission and the detail for tender fee submission is as under: (Draft/NEFT details to be submitted by the bidder for tender fee along with the tender documents).
		Beneficiary Name: BSES Yamuna Power Limited
		Name Of Bank - State Bank Of India Branch Name & Full Address - 14-15 Floor, Jawahar Vypar Bhawan, 1
		Tolstiy Marg, Bew De hi- 110001 Bank Account No 10277791808 IFSC Code - SBIN0009601